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North East Texas Regional Mob¡l¡ty Authority
Statement of Net Position

July j7, 2077

Assets

Current Assets

Cash in Operating Fund

Cash -Toll Revenue & Operating Funds

Cash - Construction Fund

Construction Fund lnvestments (at cost)

Toll Revenuç and Fees Receivable

Prepaid lnsurance and Other
Total Current Assets

Noncurrent Assets

Cash - Debt Service Reserve Funds

Capitalized lnterest Reclassed to Current

Capital Assets

Toll 49 - Right of Way

Toll 49 - Bridges

Toll49 - Highway

Toll 49 - Gantries and Other
Construction in Process

Archeological

Website and Office Equipment

Truck

Accumulated Depreciation

Capítal Assets Net of Depreciation

TOTAL ASSETS

liabilities and Net Assets

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable - Operations and Maintenance Fund

Accounts Payable - Construction Fund

Accounts Payable - Other
Accrued lnterest Payable

Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Senior Lien Bonds Payable

Subordinated Lien Bonds Payable

Unamortized Bond Premiums

Total

Net Assets

lnvested in Capital Assets

Net Assets

Total

5 203,773

L5,480,216

L7,947,839

53,265,392

5,466,518

13,803

2L,543,832
(285,851)

39,798,777

64,L9L,695

L26,943,754

L2,060,L8L

64,081,333

L92,432

L79,665

53,154
(22,357,43L1

75,929

4,3L0,260
61,985

755,625

L24,735,0OO

56,615,000

27,409,066

1L5,876,L65

68,940,052

s 92,377,54L

2t,543,832
(285,851)

285,143,560

399,779,O82

5,2O3,799

208,759,066

L84,8t6,2L7

398,779,O83TOTAT TIABILITIES AND NET ASSETS
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North East fexas Reg¡onal Mob¡l¡ty Author¡ty
Statement of Revenues and Expenses

Period Endíng July i1,2017

07/31i2o17 7l3Ll2oL6

Operating Revenue

Toll Revenue - Electronic

Toll Revenue - Video

Video Violation Fees

County Contr¡butions

Settlement Proceeds

Grant Revenue

Total Operating Revenue

Operating Expenses

Accounting Fees

Auditing Fees

Legal Fees

Employee Salaries and Benefits

Board and StaffTravel
Office and Related Expenses

Rent

Surety Bonds, Dues, and Trusted Fees

lT Support
Website Maintenance

Other General Expenses

Grant Related Expenses

Total Operating Expenses

Toll 49 Operating Expenses

Project D¡rector

General Engineering Consultants

Toll Process¡ng Costs

Toll Maintenance Support
Toll Operating System Support
Roadway Ma¡ntenance

lnsurance Expense

Depreciation Expense

Total Toll 49 Operating Expenses

Operating lncome (Loss)

Other lncome (Expense)

lnterest lncome

lncome on lnvestments (Net of Fees)

lnterest Expense

Loss on Camera Replacement

Loan Fees and Expenses

Total Other lncome (Expense)

Change in Net Position

Net Position - Beginning of Year

Net Pos¡tion - End of Year

5 7,524,260

2,808,sO2

866,748

30,000

$ 7,274,143

2,797,024

950,451

3s,300

275,OO0

3L2,624

Variance

Amt

s 2s0,118

LI,478
(83,703)

(s,300)

(27s,000)

3,727,390

3,624,982

3.44%

0.47%

-8.8!/o
-15.07/o

-100.00%

IL92.29o/o

Variance

Y;

3L.t3%

27.5L%

16.25%

29.M%
L68.42%

-26,53%

8t.99%
95r.69%

37.36%

40.68%

-28.L8%

ro9.29%

-100.00%

4,040,014

L5,269,524 LL,644,542

s3,830

39,115

574,519

435,410

11,655

32,s72
36,809

20,586

43,092

13,007

100,581

42,2r5

33,647

443,U6
L62,2r2
15,863

77,898

3,500

14,987

30,631

18,111

48,058

3L2,250

11,615

5,469

r30,673
273,L98

(4,2osl

74,675

33,309

5,599

t2,467
(s,104)

52,523
(3L2,2s0)

2L7,958

162,552')

23,016

lr1-,794l
(&e1s)

l2Lt,674l
(tL,6s2l

4,023
(39,039)

(318,630)

L,36L,r76 r,143,2r8 19.07%

1s5,988

45t,243
72t,874
328,367

199,705

u2,99L
27,264

5,42t,231.

278,541
428,228

733,668
337,285

47t,379

854,683

23,24t
s,460,270

-28.62%

5.37%

-1.6r%

-2.64%

-5t.45%

-L.37%

L7.3t%
-0.7L%

&148,663 8,467,294 -3.76%

5,759,685 2,O34,O30 3,725,655 r83.L7%

r23,847
M9,473

(6,409,30s)

(s,83s,98s)

9,296

(2,333,10s)

(100,860)

(3,sss,086)

(s,979,7ss)

114551
449,473

(4,076,200}.

100,860

3,5s5,086

I43,770

t232.32%

0.00%

L74.71%

-100.00%

-L00.OOYo

-2.40%

(76,300)

l,8r'.,892,5L7

(3,94s,72sl.

L87,868,224

3,869,42s

(2,97s,707l-

s 893,718

-98.07%

-L.58o/o

S rB4,BL6,2t7 S L83,922,499 0.49%


